10:00 a.m.

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:20

11:30

11:40

12:30

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:55

2:00

State Trails Advisory Committee Agenda
Aug. 21, 2019
Albemarle County Office Building
401 Mclintire Rd.
RM 241
10a.m-2 p.m.

Welcome and introductions
The Virginia Capital Trail study
ConserveVA

VA Outdoor Recreation Office

Progress on the Communications Plan

James River Heritage Trail update
Virginia Outdoors Plan regional meetings, STAC involvement

Virginia Trails Alliance Report
Possible legislation for the 2020 General Assembly Session

May 2020 River Management Society Symposium
Solicit proposals, 50™ anniversary of VA scenic rivers, symposium timeline

Break
Trail Towns

Law Enforcement/Trail Maintenance Panel
Discussion of operational costs and issues

Lunch and Learn (Gator Aluminum Bridges)

Funding for Statewide Trails

Rails to Trails Conservancy initiatives

Agenda for next meeting, General Assembly report, other next steps
Reschedule SWVA trip?

Adjourn



Amenities for Board 241: Meeting Capacity: 40 people, 40 chairs, 12 tables, 2
projectors, 2 screens, 1 podium, 4 dry erase boards, 10 display boards, wireless
internet access)

If additional amenities are required please call Facilities and Environmental Services

(ext. 5816) for availability (individual reserving the room is responsible for setting up
or arranging the furniture).



