## State Trails Advisory Committee Agenda

## Aug. 21, 2019

## Albemarle County Office Building 401 McIntire Rd.

## RM 241

10 a.m- 2 p.m.

10:00 a.m.	Welcome and introductions
10:15	The Virginia Capital Trail study ConserveVA
	VA Outdoor Recreation Office
10:30	Progress on the Communications Plan
10:45	James River Heritage Trail update Virginia Outdoors Plan regional meetings, STAC involvement
11:00	Virginia Trails Alliance Report Possible legislation for the 2020 General Assembly Session
11:15	May 2020 River Management Society Symposium Solicit proposals, 50 <sup>th</sup> anniversary of VA scenic rivers, symposium timeline
11:20	Break
11:30	Trail Towns
11:40	Law Enforcement/Trail Maintenance Panel Discussion of operational costs and issues
12:30	Lunch and Learn (Gator Aluminum Bridges)
1:00	Funding for Statewide Trails
1:15	Rails to Trails Conservancy initiatives
1:30	Agenda for next meeting, General Assembly report, other next steps
1:55	Reschedule SWVA trip?
2:00	Adjourn

Amenities for Board 241: Meeting Capacity: 40 people, 40 chairs, 12 tables, 2 projectors, 2 screens, 1 podium, 4 dry erase boards, 10 display boards, wireless internet access)

If additional amenities are required please call Facilities and Environmental Services (ext. 5816) for availability (individual reserving the room is responsible for setting up or arranging the furniture).